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SV HB - Bulkhead fitting socket

Connection 1
Sealing form 1
Connection 2
Sealing form 2
Design
Construction
Material
Surface

Gl
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4

1,1/4
1,12
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BSP external thread, cylindrical
60° inner cone

BSP cylindrical external threads
60° inner cone

Bulkhead fitting socket

straight

Steel

electro galvanised

G2
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
5/8
3/4

1,1/4
1,12



